


Item Number

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

429916-00
429916-01
429916-02
429916-03
429916-04
429916-05
429916-06
429916-07
429916-08
429916-09
429916-10
286303-00
429916-12
429711-00
429916-14
147107-00
395240-00
153417-00
429916-15
429916-16
429916-17
429916-18
429916-19
429916-20
429916-21
429916-22
429916-23

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW7470 Typel

Description

MITER GUIDE BAR
RETAINER WASHER
FENCE

CLAMP BAR
FENCE MOUNT
CLAMP MOUNT
INNER BRACE
OUTER BRACE
LENGTH STOP
LGTH STOP MOUNT
T-BOLT

KNOB ASY,CLAMP
SCREW, M5X16
M6X15 SCREW
SCREW, M6X8
KNOB

SHOULDER SCREW
KNOB

WASHER

WAVY WASHER
BOLT, M6X16
SQUARE NUT, M5
BOLT, M6X40
BOLT, M6X35
WASHER
ADJUSTER

BOLT, 3/8X2-1/2

Page 1

Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Qty Required

e e e e e Y S T O e S 'S R O I N i e e e L e e e e T e



PartsList for DW7470 Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
65 429916-24 NUT 1
66 429916-25 NYLON WASHER 2
67 429916-26 NUT, M6 1
68 392313-00 LABEL 1

www.toolpartspro.com  Toll Free: 800 735 8665  Fax: 760 747 2626 ~ Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Page 2



